INTERNATIONAL REALTOR® CERTIFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP

National Association of REALTORS® ~ United States of America



Membership end date: August 2024 Membership I.D. #061229466

Darryl Campbell McDonogh

Having undertaken a commitment to the Constitution and Bylaws and the Code of Ethics of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTOR U.S.A. (National Association), and of a Code of Ethics approved by the National Association, and having satisfactorily met all other criteria established for membership; is hereby granted **International REALTOR® Membership** in the National Association and accorded all the rights and privileges appertaining thereto, including the right to use the mark REALTOR®.

Tracy Kasper, President - National Association of REALTORS®



INTERNATIONAL REALTOR® **CERTIFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP** NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® **UNITED STATES OF AMERICA**



Darryl Campbell McDonogh Membership end date August 2024

Membership I.D. #061229466

Tracy Kasper, President - National Association of REALTORS®

License to Use Membership Marks

This license to use while the named individual remains an International REALTOR® Member in good standing in the National Association. This license incorporates by reference and is subject to all of the conditions, restrictions and limitations on usage of the term REALTOR® as promulgated and from time-to-time amended by the National Association and embodied in (1) the Constitution and Bylaws of the National Association; (2) the policies and guidelines governing such usage by International REALTOR® Members; and, (3) the International Affiliate Agreement, applicable in the jurisdiction within which the principal place of business of the aforenamed individual is maintained.

This Certificate of Membership is and shall remain the property of the National Association and shall become null and void and surrendered upon demand if the aforenamed individual ceases to be an International REALTOR® Member in good standing of the National Association.